
 Perrysburg Schools Public Events Guide 2017-18 
Day Date Event Details Time Location 
Sat 9/9/17 HPI Public Open House  10AM-12PM HPI 
Sat 9/16/17 Harrison Rally Day Parade Bands, Show Choir, Marchers, Booth 10AM-4PM Downtown 
Wed 9/20/17 The String Classics Concert Chamber Strings, Classic Strings, Concert Orchestra, Symphony 

Strings, Select Strings 
7-8:30PM PHS Auditorium 

Tues 9/26/17 Toth Blood Drive  2-7PM Toth 
Mon 10/2/17 Frank Walk-A-Thon  TBA Frank 
Thurs 10/5/17 Northern Wood County College Fair  6:30-8PM PHS 
Fri 10/6/17 Homecoming Football Game  7PM PJHS Stadium 
 10/6-16/17 HPI Thanksgiving Pie Sale Purchase online & pick up pies on Thursday, November 9 TBA HPI 
Wed 
Thurs 

10/11/17 
10/12/17 

PHS Choirs & Select Strings Fall Concert  7-8:30PM PHS Commons 

Fri 10/13/17 Woodland Walk-A-Thon  TBA Woodland 
Fri 10/13/17 Ft. Meigs Hop-A-Thon  1:45-3:15PM Ft. Meigs 
Sat 10/21/17 PHS Choirs Present The Jacket Factor  TBA PHS 
Thurs 10/26/17 PHS Marching Band Concert  7:30PM PHS Gym 
Wed 11/1/17 PJHS Strings Concert  7PM PJHS 
Fri 11/3/17 PHS Fall Play – Moon Over Buffalo www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Sat 11/4/17 PHS Fall Play – Moon Over Buffalo www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Sun 11/5/17 PHS Fall Play – Moon Over Buffalo www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 2:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Sun 11/5/17 Fall Concert Select Strings & Perrysburg Chorale 7:30PM TBA 
Mon 11/6/17 HPI Veterans’ Day Dinner  5:30-7:30PM HPI 
Thurs 11/9/17 PHS Fall Band Concert  7PM PHS Auditorium 
Fri 11/10/17 Veterans’ Day Breakfast & Assembly  8/9:15AM Ft. Meigs 
Wed 11/15/17 PJHS Choir Concert  7PM PJHS 
Thurs 11/16/17 Fall Symphony Orchestra Concert  7-8PM PHS Auditorium 
Sun 12/3/17 PHS Bands – Perrysburg Holiday Parade  TBA Downtown 
Tues 12/5/17 HPI Blood Drive  3-8PM HPI 
Wed 12/6/17 PHS Choirs Christmas Variety Show  TBA PHS 
Thurs 12/7/17 Frank Holiday Concert (Grades 1 & 3)  6:30PM Frank 
Fri 12/8/17 PJHS Musical – Anything Goes  7PM PJHS 
Sun 12/9/17 Holiday Concert Select Strings & Perrysburg Chorale 7:30PM TBA 
Sat 12/9/17 PJHS Musical – Anything Goes  7PM PJHS 
Sun 12/10/17 PJHS Musical – Anything Goes  3PM PJHS 
Tues 
Wed 

12/12/17 
12/13/17 

PHS Crystal Concerts Bands, Choir, Chamber Strings, Classic Strings, Concert 
Orchestra, Symphony Strings, Select Strings, Symphony 
Orchestra 

7PM PHS Auditorium 

Wed 12/13/17 Toth Holiday Program ADK, AM KG, 1 & 2 9:30AM Toth 
Wed 12/13/17 Toth Holiday Program PM KG, 3 & 4 2:30PM Toth 
Thurs 12/14/17 Ft. Meigs Winter Concert  6:30PM PHS 
Thurs 12/14/17 Woodland 4th Grade Music Program  7PM PJHS 
Sat 12/16/17 HPI Arts Festival  9AM-2PM HPI 
Wed 12/20/17 PJHS Band Concert  7PM PJHS 
Thurs 1/25/18 PHS “Winter One Acts” www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Fri 1/26/18 PHS “Winter One Acts” www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Sat 1/27/18 PHS “Winter One Acts” www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Sun 1/28/18 PHS “Winter One Acts” www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 2:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Wed 1/31/18 PJHS Strings Concert  7PM PJHS 
Thurs 2/1/18 PHS “Winter One Acts” www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Fri 2/2/18 PHS “Winter One Acts” www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Sat 2/3/18 PHS OMEA Solo & Ensemble Contest  TBA Patrick Henry HS 
Sat 2/3/18 PHS “Winter One Acts” www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Sun 2/4/18 PHS “Winter One Acts” www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 2:30 PM PHS Auditorium 
Mon 2/5/18 OMEA Preview Orchestra Concert Chamber Strings, Classic Strings & Concert Orchestra 7-8:30PM PHS Auditorium 
Tues 2/6/18 OMEA Preview Orchestra Concert Symphony Strings, Select Strings & Symphony Orchestra 7-8:30PM PHS Auditorium 
Wed 2/7/18 Registration Meeting & Curriculum Fair Grades 8-9 6:30-8PM PHS 
Tues 2/13/18 HPI Evening of Love Vocal Music Concert  TBA HPI 
Thurs 2/15/18 Toth Diversity Fair  6PM Toth 
Sun 2/18/18 PHS OMEA District 1 Honors Festival Band, Choir & Orchestra 7PM Stranahan 
Sun 2/18/18 PJHS OMEA Honors Festival  2:30PM Stranahan 
Tues 2/20/18 PJHS Band Concert  7PM PJHS 
Fri 
Sat 

2/23/18 
2/24/18 

State Orchestra Competition Chamber Strings, Classic Strings, Concert Orchestra, Symphony 
Strings, Select Strings & Symphony Orchestra 

TBA PHS Auditorium 

      
Tues 2/27/18 PJHS Choir Concert  7PM PJHS 
Thurs 3/1/18 PHS Spring Band Concert – OMEA Preview  7PM PHS Auditorium 
 3/3/18 PHS French Club Mardi Gras Carnival  11AM-2PM PHS Commons 
Mon 3/5/18 PHS OMEA Choir Contest Concert  TBA PHS 
Tues 3/6/18 HPI Band Concert  7PM HPI 
Wed 3/7/18 HPI Orchestra Concert  7PM HPI 
Thurs 3/8/18 HPI Vocal Music Concert  7PM HPI 
F-Sa 3/9&10/18 PHS OMEA District I Lg Group Choir Contest  TBA Archbold HS 
Fri 3/9/18 PHS OMEA Large Group Contest  TBA TBA 
Sun 3/11/18 Celtic Concert Select Strings & Perrysburg Chorale 2:30PM First United 

Methodist Church 
Tues 3/13/18 PJHS Choir Solo & Ensemble  TBA PJHS 
Thurs 3/15/18 Frank Spring Arts Festival  6PM Frank 
Sat 3/17/18 PHS Spring Cabaret  TBA PHS 
Mon 3/19/18 Ft. Meigs Spring Arts Festival  TBA Ft. Meigs 
Wed 3/21/18 Toth Arts Festival  5:30-7PM Toth 
Sun 4/14/18 PJHS OMEA Solo & Ensemble  TBA Timberstone JH 
Thurs 4/19/18 PHS Spring Musical – Joseph & the Amazing 

Technicolor Dreamcoat 
www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 

Fri 4/20/18 PHS Spring Musical – Joseph & the Amazing 
Technicolor Dreamcoat 

www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 

Sat 4/21/18 PHS Spring Musical – Joseph & the Amazing 
Technicolor Dreamcoat 

www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 2:30 PM PHS Auditorium 

Sat 4/21/18 PHS Spring Musical – Joseph & the Amazing 
Technicolor Dreamcoat 

www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 7:30 PM PHS Auditorium 

Sun 4/22/18 PHS Spring Musical – Joseph & the Amazing 
Technicolor Dreamcoat 

www.tinyurl.com/PerrysburgTheatre 2:30 PM PHS Auditorium 

Mon 4/23/18 PHS Blood Drive  TBA PHS 
Tues 4/24/18 PJHS Band Concert  7PM PJHS 
Thurs 4/26/18 Woodland Art Show/STEM Night  6:30-8PM Woodland 
Thurs 4/26/18 PJHS Strings Concert  7PM PJHS 
Fri 5/4/18 PJHS OMEA Large Group Band & Strings TBA Anthony Wayne 
Sat 5/5/18 PHS Choirs Present Great Lakes Showfest  TBA PHS 
Sat 5/5/18 PJHS Band on the Run  TBA PJHS 
Tues 5/8/18 Spring Symphony Orchestra Concert  7-8:30PM PHS Auditorium 
Wed 5/9/18 PJHS Choir Concert  7PM PJHS 
Thurs 5/10/18 PHS Spring Finale Band Concert  7PM PHS Auditorium 
Thurs 5/10/18 Woodland 2nd Grade Music Program  7PM PJHS 
Fri 5/11/18 PJHS Cedar Point Music Festival Band, Choir & Strings TBA Cedar Point 
Mon 5/14/18 PHS Choirs Spring Concert  TBA PHS 
Tues 5/15/18 Strings on Fire Concert Chamber Strings, Classic Strings, Concert Orchestra, Symphony 

Strings & Select Strings 
7-9PM PHS Auditorium 

Sun 5/20/18 Graduation  TBA Stranahan 
Mon 5/21/18 HPI Arts Festival  9AM-2PM HPI 
Tues 5/22/18 Woodland Talent Show  TBA Woodland 
Tues 5/22/18 PJHS Talent Show  7PM PJHS 
Mon 5/28/18 Perrysburg Memorial Day Parade PHS Bands TBA Downtown 
 

All events subject to change – please verify on web calendar at www.perrysburgschools.net. 
Revised 07/18/17 


